
 3/3/2023 

System Administrator
Sample Name : CPnatural9
Sample ID : natural 10
Data Filename : Dodd Heres_2_CPnatural9_natural 10.lcd
Method Filename : HighSensitivity_PDA.lcm
Batch Filename : Analysis20230303_144936.lcb
Vial # : 1-11
Injection Volume : 5 uL
Dilution Factor : 20
Date Acquired : 3/3/2023 3:00:19 PM
Date Processed : 3/3/2023 3:10:20 PM
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Sample Information

PDA
ID#

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 

 10 
 11 

Name
 CBDV 
 CBDA 
 CBGA 
 CBG 
 CBD 
 THCV 
 CBN 
 d9-THC 
 d8-THC 
 CBC 
 THCA 

Ret. Time
 2.548 

--
--

 3.834 
 4.001 

--
 5.636 
 6.533 

--
 7.375 

--

mg/mL
 0.04680 
 0.00000 
 0.00000 
 0.27758 

 12.41645 
 0.00000 
 0.29482 
 0.01227 
 0.00000 
 0.01190 
 0.00000 

Quantitative Results

 Total THC  0.01  mg/mL 
 Total CBD  12.42  mg/mL 


